2024		LAKE	LAKE VIEW		LAKE VIEW		LAKE VIEW		GARDEN VIEW 2 Bedroom Suites		/ VIEW
		<b>1 King Bed</b> Fireplace, Shared Balcony		2 Queen Beds Shared Balcony Rooms 29 & 30		1 Queen Bed Rooms 32 & 33		Room 26 - Kitchen, Living Room, 2 Double Beds, 1 King, 2 Bath Room 27 - 1 King Bed,		<b>1 Queen Bed</b> Rooms 20, 21, 22, 24, 25	
CHECK-IN	CHECK-OUT	Rooms 31, 34 Room 35 (no balcony)				<b>1 King Bed</b> Rooms 23 & 28		Queen Bunk Beds, 1 Bath			
2:00pm	11:00am	SUN-THUR	FRI-SAT	SUN-THUR	FRI-SAT	SUN-THUR	FRI-SAT	SUN-THUR	FRI-SAT	SUN-THUR	FRI-SAT
Apr 26	May 31	\$305	\$305	\$293	\$293	\$270	\$270	\$454	\$454	\$247	\$247
May 31	June 14	\$328	\$443	\$293	\$431	\$276	\$420	\$500	\$615	\$270	\$385
June 14	July 01	\$345	\$483	\$311	\$449	\$293	\$431	\$518	\$656	\$288	\$426
July 01	Sept 03	\$529	\$679	\$495	\$644	\$472	\$621	\$914	\$1,144	\$449	\$598
Sept 03	Oct 20	\$460	\$590	\$430	\$560	\$410	\$540	\$795	\$995	\$390	\$520
Oct 20	Dec 01	\$305	\$305	\$293	\$293	\$270	\$270	\$454	\$454	\$247	\$247

## **HOLIDAY PACKAGE RATES** – ANY 3 NIGHTS

Memorial Day Wknd	<b>\$1,329</b>	<b>\$1,293</b>	<b>\$1,260</b>	<b>\$1,845</b>	<b>\$1,155</b>
May 23 – May 28	\$443 per night	\$431 per night	\$420 per night	\$615 per night	\$385 per night
Fourth of July Wknd	<b>\$2,037</b>	<b>\$1,932</b>	<b>\$1,863</b>	<b>\$3,432</b>	<b>\$1,794</b>
July 01 – July 07	\$679 per night	\$644 per night	\$621 per night	\$1,144 per night	\$598 per night
Labor Day Weekend	<b>\$2,037</b>	<b>\$1,932</b>	<b>\$1,863</b>	<b>\$3,432</b>	<b>\$1,794</b>
Aug 30 – Sept 03	\$679 per night	\$644 per night	\$621 per night	\$1,144 per night	\$598 per night
Columbus Day Wknd	<b>\$1,770</b>	<b>\$1,680</b>	<b>\$1,620</b>	<b>\$2,985</b>	<b>\$1,560</b>
Oct 11 – Oct 15	\$590 per night	\$560 per night	\$540 per night	\$995 per night	\$520 per night

## **RESERVATIONS**

631 668 5705 ext 101 - frontdesk@montauklakeclub.com

**MINIMUM STAY -** 2-night minimum stay on Fri-Sat nights and 3-night minimum stay during holiday periods listed above.

**CANCELLATION POLICY** - Reservations are commitments for the full period requested. For full refund, a 14-day notice <u>via email</u> is required for cancellation or adjustment requests; 5% cancellation fee applies to deposits paid via credit card. No refund, credit, or changes permitted within 14 days prior to arrival. No refunds for early departure.

## **PAYMENTS**

Unless otherwise instructed, room charges are applied to member house account. All room rates are for up to two (2) persons; \$30.00 nightly charge for additional persons/cots. Please note that under Hotel Licensing Regulations, guests are required to register all persons occupying the rooms. A half day rate will be charged if guest checks out later than 12:00pm and full day rate shall apply after 1:00pm. If guest does not check out on time, the Club reserves the right to remove guest personal belongings from room and store in a designated area.